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neoFroxx 4-Aminobenzoic Acid ultrapure EP,
USP
Price on
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plus VAT &
Shipping
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Labochem 4-Aminobenzoic Acid EP, USP, 25 kg

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ECNumber

EAN

CAS number
HSNumber

Transport temperature
autoclavable at 121°C
Molar mass

Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

LC-10886.2
NeoFroxx
205-753-0
4066306025440
150-13-0
29224985

Room temperature
No

137.14 g/mol

25 kg

purest EP

Room temperature

No
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